ZAGREB
od [from]: 18.6.2022.
do [t0]:19.6.2022.

13. PLIVACKI MITING ZABAC

1. 200m SLOBODNO, Plivacice
1.200m FREESTYLE, Female

od god. [from YOB] sve [all]
do god. [to YOB] sve [all]

Plasman Naziv Gr. St. God. Klub R.T. Prijava Vrijeme Bod M.bod Napomena
Ranking Name HT LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

1 Lara Lueti¢ 5 4 2009 MLADOST +0.81 21386 2:14.34 594 0
50m: 29.83  100m: 1:02.76 150m: 1:40.00 200m: 2:14.34
1. 29.83 2. 3293 3. 37.24 4. 3434

2 Teodora Liber Kos 5 52009 BAROK +0.84 24744 2:18.85 538 0
50m: 31.70  100m: 1:06.25 150m: 1:42.77 200m: 2:18.85
1. 31.70 2. 3455 3. 36.52 4. 36.08

3 Tea Slade Silovié¢ 5 6 2009 DUBRAVA +0.00 22405 2:19.52 531 0
50m: 32.48  100m: 1:07.65 150m: 1:44.20 200m: 2:19.52
1. 3248 2. 3517 3. 36.55 4. 3532

4 Jurja Vrbanac 5 2 2009 ZAGREBACKIPK +0.79 22553 2:19.66 529 0
50m: 31.10  100m: 1:07.05 150m: 1:43.82 200m: 2:19.66
1. 31.10 2. 3595 3. 36.77 4. 3584

5 Karla Miljak 5 32009 MLADOST +0.98 2:24.00 2:24.30 479 0
50m: 32.23  100m: 1:08.53 150m: 1:46.50 200m: 2:24.30
1. 3223 2. 36.30 3. 37.97 4. 37.80

6 Laura Panjkovié 5 8 2009 SISAK JANAF +0.83 2:282% 2:27.08 453 0
50m: 32.87 100m: 1:09.90 150m: 1:49.27 200m: 2:27.08
1. 3287 2. 37.03 3. 39.37 4. 37.81

7  Viktorija Jug 5 7 2009 DUBRAVA +0.80 2:26:45 2:28.36 441 0
50m: 33.86 100m: 1:10.83 150m: 1:49.16 200m: 2:28.36
1. 33.86 2. 36.97 3. 3833 4. 39.20

8 Natali Miji¢ 5 1 2009 DUBRAVA +0.80 222779 2:29.95 427 0
50m: 33.55 100m: 1:10.76 150m: 1:50.05 200m: 2:29.95
1. 33.55 2. 37.21 3. 39.29 4. 39.90

9 Lana Pintari¢ 5 0 2009 CAKOVECKI +0.00 2:31.07 2:30.51 422 0
50m: 34.67 100m: 1:12.73 150m: 1:52.88 200m: 2:30.51
1. 34.67 2. 38.06 3. 40.15 4. 37.63

10 Nina Petrosevi¢ 2 0 2010 MLADOST 0.00 35352 2:30.84 420 0
50m: 34.87 100m: 1:13.93 150m: 1:53.58 200m: 2:30.84
1. 34.87 2. 39.06 3. 39.65 4. 37.26

11 Ema Balaban 4 4 2010 MEDVESCAK +0.82 23223 2:31.83 412 0
50m: 33.39  100m: 1:11.19 150m: 1:51.94 200m: 2:31.83
1. 33.39 2. 37.80 3. 40.75 4. 39.89

12 Karla Milakovi¢ 2 12010 MLADOST 0.00 3:3707 2:31.84 411 0
50m: 34.48 100m: 1:13.99 150m: 1:53.61 200m: 2:31.84
1. 34.48 2. 39.51 3. 39.62 4. 38.23

13 Ela Nikolié¢ 5 9 2009 DUBRAVA +0.00 23116 2:33.19 401 O
50m: 34.07 100m: 1:11.01 150m: 1:52.83 200m: 2:33.19
1. 34.07 2. 36.94 3. 41.82 4. 40.36

14  Mia Mihi¢ 4 5 2009 OSIJEK +0.91 23373 2:33.37 399 0
50m: 35.46  100m: 1:14.12 150m: 1:54.12 200m: 2:33.37
1. 3546 2. 38.66 3. 40.00 4. 39.25

15 Iva Pulji¢ 2 52010 DUBRAVA 0.00 3:0450 2:34.09 394 0
50m: 36.02 100m: 1:16.15 150m: 1:56.48 200m: 2:34.09
1. 36.02 2. 4013 3. 4033 4. 37.61

© SWEVID 18.6.2022. 09:48:51

bazen [pool] 50m

stranica [page] 1




Plasman Naziv Gr. St. God. Klub R.T. Prijava Vrijeme Bod M.bod Napomena
Ranking Name HT LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note
16 Paula Bari¢ 3 4 2009 ZAGREBACKIPK +0.82 2402+ 2:34.53 390 0
50m: 34.39  100m: 1:12.84 150m: 1:53.81 200m: 2:34.53
1. 34.39 2. 38.45 3. 40.97 4. 40.72
17 Jana Cicek 2 7 2009 MEDVESCAK 0.00 32343 2:36.68 374 0
50m: 34.82  100m: 1:14.70 150m: 1:56.96 200m: 2:36.68
1. 34.82 2. 39.88 3. 4226 4. 39.72
18 Ivana Kosanovi¢ 1 6 2011 VUKOVAR 0.00 59:59.99 2:37.01 372 0
50m: 37.81  100m: 1:18.48 150m: 1:59.10 200m: 2:37.01
1. 37.81 2. 40.67 3. 40.62 4. 37.91
19 Lorena Mili¢ 3 32010 DUBRAVA +0.90 24243 2:37.42 369 O
50m: 35.40  100m: 1:14.88 150m: 1:56.90 200m: 2:37.42
1. 35.40 2. 39.48 3. 42.02 4. 40.52
20 Marta Kragi¢ 2 92011 JADRAN 0.00 59:59.99 2:37.66 367 0
50m: 3519  100m: 1:12.01 150m: 1:58.12 200m: 2:37.66
1. 35.19 2. 36.82 3. 46.11 4. 39.54
21 Rebecca Matijanec 4 3 2010 DUBRAVA +0.69 2:35:56 2:37.74 367 0
50m: 35.00 100m: 1:14.78 150m: 1:56.81 200m: 2:37.74
1. 35.00 2. 39.78 3. 42.03 4. 40.93
22 Marija Rogini¢ 4 6 2009 PERAJA +0.00 2:36.96 2:37.82 366 0
50m: 35.39 100m: 1:15.76 150m: 1:58.21 200m: 2:37.82
1. 3539 2. 40.37 3. 4245 4. 39.61
23 Karla Duji¢ 4 9 2010 DUBRAVA +0.00 2:40.04 2:38.03 365 0
50m: 3591 100m: 1:16.01 150m: 1:58.53 200m: 2:38.03
1. 3591 2. 40.10 3. 4252 4. 39.50
24 Petra Mandi¢ 4 0 2010 NOVIZAGREB  +0.00 2:39.93 2:38.15 364 0
50m: 34.99  100m: 1:15.07 150m: 1:56.89 200m: 2:38.15
1. 34.99 2. 40.08 3. 41.82 4. 41.26
25 Mareta Mikuli¢ 3 6 2010 ZzADAR +0.00 24352 2:39.02 358 O
50m: 34.19  100m: 1:13.19 150m: 1:56.33 200m: 2:39.02
1. 3419 2. 39.00 3. 4314 4. 42.69
26 Eva Mia Frani¢ 4 22010 SISAKJANAF  +0.76 2:3767 2:39.38 356 0
50m: 36.41  100m: 1:17.24 150m: 1:58.98 200m: 2:39.38
1. 36.41 2. 40.83 3. 41.74 4. 40.40
27 Marta Markus 4 8 2010 MEDVESCAK +0.62 23929 2:40.25 350 O
50m: 3576  100m: 1:17.30 150m: 1:59.40 200m: 2:40.25
1. 3576 2. 4154 3. 4210 4. 40.85
28 Lena Dzelalija 1 22009 VUKOVAR 0.00 59:50.99 2:40.94 345 0
50m: 37.69  100m: 1:20.86 150m: 2:00.40 200m: 2:40.94
1. 37.69 2. 4317 3. 39.54 4. 40.54
29 Lana Telinec 3 52009 DUBRAVA +0.99 24160 2:41.15 344 0
50m: 36.43  100m: 1:17.35 150m: 1:59.93 200m: 2:41.15
1. 36.43 2. 40.92 3. 42,58 4. 41.22
30 Sara Arhani¢ 4 7 2011 DUBRAVA +0.74 23806 2:41.76 340 0
50m: 3521  100m: 1:17.39 150m: 2:01.16 200m: 2:41.76
1. 35.21 2. 4218 3. 43.77 4. 40.60
31 Lana Celjak 4 12010 PERAJA +0.81 2:39.20 2:46.64 311 0
50m: 36.73  100m: 1:19.72 150m: 2:03.72 200m: 2:46.64
1. 36.73 2. 4299 3. 44.00 4. 42,92
32 Patricia Bijelonji¢ 3 7 2010 PERAJA +0.76 24500 2:46.75 311 0
50m: 35.08 100m: 1:16.68 150m: 2:03.18 200m: 2:46.75
1. 35.08 2. 41.60 3. 46.50 4. 43.57
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Plasman Naziv Gr. St. God. Klub R.T. Prijava Vrijeme Bod M.bod Napomena
Ranking Name HT LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note
33 Dora Stipi¢ 2 8 2010 MEDVESCAK 0.00 34466 2:47.72 305 0
50m: 3570 100m: 1:18.26 150m: 2:03.97 200m: 2:47.72
1. 35.70 2. 4256 3. 4571 4. 43.75
34 Emma Dedié 3 0 2011 ORKA +0.00 2:55.96 2:48.16 303 0
50m: 37.18  100m: 1:20.00 150m: 2:04.50 200m: 2:48.16
1. 3718 2. 42.82 3. 4450 4. 43.66
35 Nera Cilar 3 2 2009 BAROK +0.00 24449 2:49.43 296 0
50m: 37.21  100m: 1:19.71 150m: 2:04.75 200m: 2:49.43
1. 37.21 2. 4250 3. 45.04 4. 44.68
36 Marija Belci¢ 3 12011 CERINE +0.00 2:50.9¢ 2:52.60 280 0
50m: 38.69  100m: 1:22.62 150m: 2:07.98 200m: 2:52.60
1. 38.69 2. 43.93 3. 45.36 4. 44.62
37 Maja Grgi¢ 1 52010 ZzADAR 0.00 59:59.99 2:53.86 274 0
50m: 36.02 100m: 1:22.74 150m: 2:09.27 200m: 2:53.86
1. 36.02 2. 46.72 3. 46.53 4. 4459
38 Ana Talan 3 8 2009 BAROK +0.74 2:5208 2:55.59 266 0
50m: 37.23  100m: 1:22.85 150m: 2:11.20 200m: 2:55.59
1. 37.23 2. 45.62 3. 4835 4. 4439
39 Dora Kranjcec 1 32010 BAROK 0.00 59:59.99 2:58.74 252 0
50m: 40.64 100m: 1:25.97 150m: 2:13.38 200m: 2:58.74
1. 40.64 2. 4533 3. 41.41 4. 45.36
40 Kim Kljaji¢ 1 4 2010 MEDVESCAK 0.00 59:59.99 3:01.43 241 0
50m: 39.62 100m: 1:25.96 150m: 2:14.46 200m: 3:01.43
1. 39.62 2. 46.34 3. 48.50 4. 46.97
41 Nela Jalusi¢ 2 4 2009 BAROK 0.00 3:0+81 3:03.30 234 0
50m: 40.00 100m: 1:26.04 150m: 2:15.24 200m: 3:03.30
1. 40.00 2. 46.04 3. 49.20 4. 48.06
42 Korina Bijelonjié¢ 3 92011 PERAJA +0.00 3:00.00 3:04.37 230 0
50m: 40.17  100m: 1:30.01 150m: 2:15.99 200m: 3:04.37
1. 4047 2. 49.84 3. 4598 4. 48.38
43 Leona Sokolovi¢ 2 6 2011 ORKA 0.00 3:06-10 3:04.52 229 0
50m: 40.74  100m: 1:29.04 150m: 2:18.07 200m: 3:04.52
1. 40.74 2. 48.30 3. 49.03 4. 46.45
44 Karla Pavlovi¢ 2 22011 NATATOR 0.00 3:06:45 3:05.49 225 0
50m: 41.28  100m: 1:29.38 150m: 2:18.66 200m: 3:05.49
1. 41.28 2. 48.10 3. 49.28 4. 46.83
45 Sara Bijelonji¢ 2 32011 PERAJA 0.00 3:0500 3:11.72 204 0
50m: 42.09 100m: 1:32.99 150m: 2:22.82 200m: 3:11.72
1. 42.09 2. 50.90 3. 49.83 4. 48.90
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ZAGREB
od [from]: 18.6.2022.
do [t0]:19.6.2022.

13. PLIVACKI MITING ZABAC
2.200m SLOBODNO, Plivagéi

2.200m FREESTYLE, Male

od god. [from YOB] sve [all]
do god. [to YOB] sve [all]

Plasman Naziv Gr. St. God. Klub R.T. Prijava Vrijeme Bod M.bod Napomena
Ranking Name HT LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note
1 Noan Baéié¢ 7 4 2008 NEVERA +0.67 20703 2:06.19 528 0
50m: 28.73  100m: 1:00.87 150m: 1:32.76 200m: 2:06.19
1. 28.73 2. 3214 3. 31.89 4. 33.43
2 Vito Zunié 7 52008 DUBRAVA +0.66 2:09.56 2:08.54 499 0
50m: 28.46  100m: 1:00.90 150m: 1:34.77 200m: 2:08.54
1. 28.46 2. 3244 3. 33.87 4. 33.77
3 Lucijan Sute 7 32008 MLADOST +0.77 24093 2:08.65 498 0
50m: 28.59  100m: 1:00.89 150m: 1:35.03 200m: 2:08.65
1. 28.59 2. 3230 3. 3414 4. 33.62
4  Maro Kockovi¢ 7 0 2008 MLADOST +0.00 2:2042 2:11.52 466 O
50m: 29.95 100m: 1:03.55 150m: 1:37.69 200m: 2:11.52
1. 29.95 2. 33.60 3. 3414 4. 33.83
5 Mate Grguri¢ 6 6 2008 NEVERA +0.60 22207 2:11.61 465 0
50m: 29.48  100m: 1:38.20 150m: 1:35.01 200m: 2:11.61
1. 29.48 2. 1:08.72 3. 00.00 4. 36.60
6 Damir Suci¢ 7 6 2008 JADRAN +0.00 21248 2:13.95 441 0
50m: 30.82  100m: 1:04.81 150m: 1:40.18 200m: 2:13.95
1. 30.82 2. 33.99 3. 3537 4. 33.77
7 Jakov Wozdecky 7 12009 MLADOST +0.69 24727 2:15.72 424 0
50m: 31.24  100m: 1:05.12 150m: 1:40.75 200m: 2:15.72
1. 31.24 2. 33.88 3. 3563 4. 3497
7 Ilvano Kuman 7 7 2008 ZADAR +0.77 21696 2:15.72 424 0
50m: 31.01  100m: 1:05.77 150m: 1:41.28 200m: 2:15.72
1. 31.01 2. 3476 3. 3551 4. 34.44
9 Karlo Petri¢ 6 2 2008 MLADOST +0.49 22566 2:16.22 419 0
50m: 30.67 100m: 1:04.84 150m: 1:40.81 200m: 2:16.22
1. 30.67 2. 3417 3. 3597 4. 35.41
10 Borna Barac 4 7 2008 NEVERA +0.75 2:3850 2:16.52 417 0
50m: 30.50 100m: 1:05.22 150m: 1:41.26 200m: 2:16.52
1. 30.50 2. 34.72 3. 36.04 4. 35.26
11  Leon Kolar 7 2 2008 DUBRAVA +0.77 24600 2:17.83 405 0
50m: 30.26  100m: 1:05.34 150m: 1:41.53 200m: 2:17.83
1. 30.26 2. 35.08 3. 36.19 4. 36.30
12 Stjepan Juri¢ 5 3 2008 MEDVESCAK +0.74 2:3163 2:19.49 390 0
50m: 31.25 100m: 1:06.91 150m: 1:44.26 200m: 2:19.49
1. 31.25 2. 35.66 3. 3735 4. 3523
13 Karlo Delié¢ 7 9 2009 ZAGREBACKIPK +0.53 22053 2:19.84 388 0
50m: 31.69  100m: 1:07.04 150m: 1:43.42 200m: 2:19.84
1. 31.69 2. 3535 3. 36.38 4. 36.42
14 Dario Ferkovi¢ 5 8 2008 NEVERA +0.73 23481 2:19.91 387 0
50m: 30.86 100m: 1:07.07 150m: 1:45.62 200m: 2:19.91
1. 30.86 2. 36.21 3. 3855 4. 3429
15 Kristijan Kolar 3 6 2009 MEDVESCAK +0.00 2438 2:20.92 379 0
50m: 3214  100m: 1:08.21 150m: 1:45.23 200m: 2:20.92
1. 3214 2. 36.07 3. 37.02 4. 35,69
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Plasman Naziv Gr. St. God. Klub R.T. Prijava Vrijeme Bod M.bod Napomena
Ranking Name HT LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note
16 Ante Petrov 6 4 2008 JADRAN +0.88 22124 2:21.21 376 0
50m: 3218  100m: 1:08.11 150m: 1:45.65 200m: 2:21.21
1. 3218 2. 3593 3. 3754 4. 35.56
17 Lovro Sori¢ 7 8 2008 MLADOST +0.80 21987 2:22.28 368 0
50m: 31.76  100m: 1:07.96 150m: 1:46.24 200m: 2:22.28
1. 31.76 2. 36.20 3. 38.28 4. 36.04
18 Maroje Tonko Mladina 6 5 2008 JADRAN +0.71 2:2+.28 2:22.31 368 0
50m: 31.96  100m: 1:08.32 150m: 1:46.30 200m: 2:22.31
1. 31.96 2. 36.36 3. 37.98 4. 36.01
19 Ante Tonéi Franceschi 4 4 2008 NOVIZAGREB  +0.96 2:3642 2:23.25 361 0
50m: 31.04 100m: 1:06.99 150m: 1:45.53 200m: 2:23.25
1. 31.04 2. 3595 3. 38.54 4. 37.72
20 Juraj Kanizaj 6 3 2008 ZAGREBACKIPK +0.83 222490 2:23.43 359 0
50m: 32.88  100m: 1:10.13 150m: 1:47.97 200m: 2:23.43
1. 32.88 2. 37.25 3. 37.84 4. 35.46
21  Luka Longari¢ 4 6 2009 MLADOST +0.00 23818 2:24.30 353 0
50m: 31.68  100m: 1:09.00 150m: 1:47.58 200m: 2:24.30
1. 31.68 2. 37.32 3. 38.58 4. 36.72
22 Hrvoje Andabaka Pezi¢ 3 8 2009 MEDVESCAK +0.70 24764 2:24.64 350 0
50m: 3222 100m: 1:08.95 150m: 1:47.84 200m: 2:24.64
1. 3222 2. 36.73 3. 38.89 4. 36.80
23  Petar Simun Omazié 4 82009 DUBRAVA +0.69 214002 2:24.82 349 0
50m: 31.25 100m: 1:09.85 150m: 1:49.60 200m: 2:24.82
1. 31.25 2. 38.60 3. 39.75 4. 3522
24  Finn Sadek 5 52010 MLADOST +0.81 22035 2:28.47 324 0
50m: 33.57  100m: 1:10.47 150m: 1:50.32 200m: 2:28.47
1. 33.57 2. 36.90 3. 39.85 4. 38.15
25 Duje Pavi¢ 5 4 2009 JADRAN +0.88 22890 2:28.55 323 0
50m: 33.25 100m: 1:11.67 150m: 1:51.78 200m: 2:28.55
1. 33.25 2. 38.42 3. 40.11 4. 36.77
26 Karlo Petek 6 7 2010 BAROK +0.76 2:26.39 2:28.78 322 0
50m: 33.57 100m: 1:52.52 150m: 1:53.01 200m: 2:28.78
1. 33.57 2. 11895 3. 00.49 4. 3577
27 Matej Radi¢ 6 9 2010 MLADOST +0.00 2:2848 2:29.56 317 0
50m: 34.73  100m: 1:13.94 150m: 1:53.76 200m: 2:29.56
1. 34.73 2. 39.21 3. 39.82 4. 35.80
28 Kristijan Ambrozi¢ 6 0 2009 DUBRAVA +0.00 2:2843 2:30.34 312 0
50m: 32.92  100m: 1:11.06 150m: 1:51.45 200m: 2:30.34
1. 3292 2. 38.14 3. 40.39 4. 38.89
29 Marko Gudelj 6 8 2008 JADRAN +0.71 2:28:34 2:30.48 311 0
50m: 33.63  100m: 1:12.07 150m: 1:51.79 200m: 2:30.48
1. 33.63 2. 38.44 3. 39.72 4. 38.69
30 Lukas Hmelina 6 1 2009 DUBRAVA +0.79 22738 2:30.55 310 O
50m: 32.94 100m: 1:11.75 150m: 1:51.89 200m: 2:30.55
1. 32.94 2. 38.81 3. 40.14 4. 38.66
31 Ante Stjepanovic 5 7 2009 MLADOST +0.80 2:3345 2:30.81 309 0
50m: 33.34 100m: 1:12.14 150m: 1:51.94 200m: 2:30.81
1. 33.34 2. 38.80 3. 39.80 4. 38.87
32 Miho Karli¢ 4 1 2008 MEDVESCAK +0.69 23891 2:31.79 303 0
50m: 33.12  100m: 1:11.55 150m: 1:52.03 200m: 2:31.79
1. 3312 2. 38.43 3. 40.48 4. 39.76
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Plasman Naziv Gr. St. God. Klub R.T. Prijava Vrijeme Bod M.bod Napomena
Ranking Name HT LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

33 Ivan Ilvanovié¢ 5 1 2010 JADRAN +0.89 2:33214 2:32.99 296 0
50m: 34.98 100m: 1:15.10 150m: 1:53.99 200m: 2:32.99
1. 34.98 2. 4012 3. 38.89 4. 39.00

34 Stefan Tintor 1 52010 VUKOVAR +0.70 59:50.99 2:33.31 294 0
50m: 37.52 100m: 1:17.59 150m: 1:55.36 200m: 2:33.31
1. 37.52 2. 40.07 3. 3177 4. 37.95

35 Petar Vori 5 6 2009 DUBRAVA +0.00 23222 2:3411 289 0O
50m: 32.02 100m: 1:11.60 150m: 1:53.98 200m: 2:34.11
1. 32.02 2. 39.58 3. 4238 4. 4013

36 Niko Baricevié¢ 4 5 2008 ZADAR +094 23663 2:34.44 288 0
50m: 33.71  100m: 1:13.39 150m: 1:54.74 200m: 2:34.44
1. 33.71 2. 39.68 3. #4135 4. 39.70

36 Mihael Matic¢ 5 2 2009 ZAGREBACKIPK +0.77 23281 2:34.44 288 0
50m: 32.36 100m: 1:11.29 150m: 1:53.38 200m: 2:34.44
1. 32.36 2. 3893 3. 42.09 4. 41.06

38 Emil Gori¢anec 5 0 2009 CAKOVECKI +0.00 23519 2:34.89 285 O
50m: 35.51  100m: 1:14.92 150m: 1:57.25 200m: 2:34.89
1. 35.51 2. 39.41 3. 4233 4. 37.64

39 Toni Stojevi¢ 2 2 2009 ZAGREBACKIPK +0.00 3:06.77 2:35.17 284 0
50m: 3521  100m: 1:14.42 150m: 1:55.52 200m: 2:35.17
1. 35.21 2. 39.21 3. 41.10 4. 39.65

40 David Kolari¢ 4 9 2010 CAKOVECKI +0.00 24409 2:37.69 270 0
50m: 36.66 100m: 1:16.01 150m: 1:58.26 200m: 2:37.69
1. 36.66 2. 39.35 3. 4225 4. 39.43

41 Jozo Tadi¢ 4 3 2010 MLADOST +0.87 2:3770 2:38.78 265 0
50m: 35.48  100m: 1:16.64 150m: 1:58.84 200m: 2:38.78
1. 3548 2. 41.16 3. 42.20 4. 39.94

42 Tin Vlajéevi¢ 4 2 2008 MEDVESCAK +0.00 2:3847 2:38.92 264 0
50m: 3551  100m: 1:17.63 150m: 1:59.48 200m: 2:38.92
1. 3551 2. 4212 3. 41.85 4. 39.44

43 Andrej Padmosoekarto 5 9 2008 MEDVESCAK +0.00 2:3562 2:40.13 258 0
50m: 33.97 100m: 1:13.88 150m: 1:56.88 200m: 2:40.13
1. 33.97 2. 39.91 3. 43.00 4. 43.25

44  Filip DBukic 2 12009 DUBRAVA +0.61 32410 2:40.51 256 O
50m: 35.39  100m: 1:16.06 150m: 1:58.64 200m: 2:40.51
1. 35.39 2. 40.67 3. 4258 4. 41.87

45 Viktor Ignjat Ivezi¢ 3 32009 DUBRAVA +0.80 24354 2:41.64 251 0
50m: 35.96  100m: 1:16.58 150m: 1:59.74 200m: 2:41.64
1. 35.96 2. 40.62 3. 43.16 4. 41.90

46 Filip Mihaljevi¢ 3 4 2009 DUBRAVA +0.91 24367 2:43.82 241 0
50m: 35.34  100m: 1:16.03 150m: 2:00.00 200m: 2:43.82
1. 35.34 2. 40.69 3. 43.97 4. 43.82

47 Karlo Tratnjak 3 0 2009 CERINE +0.00 2:4899 2:44.63 237 0
50m: 37.60 100m: 1:20.42 150m: 2:03.89 200m: 2:44.63
1. 37.60 2. 4282 3. 43.47 4. 40.74

48 Roko TiSov 1 3 2010 VUKOVAR +0.63 59:59.99 2:44.87 236 0
50m: 39.07  100m: 1:21.30 150m: 2:03.54 200m: 2:44.87
1. 39.07 2. 4223 3. 4224 4. 4133

49 Tomislav Pobi 3 2 2009 CERINE +0.79 24624 2:45.29 234 0
50m: 36.59  100m: 1:18.32 150m: 2:02.04 200m: 2:45.29
1. 36.59 2. M.73 3. 43.72 4. 4325
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Plasman Naziv Gr. St. God. Klub R.T. Prijava Vrijeme Bod M.bod Napomena
Ranking Name HT LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

50 Tin Covié 2 82009 DUBRAVA +0.76 34140 2:45.70 233 0
50m: 34.81  100m: 1:17.36 150m: 2:02.59 200m: 2:45.70
1. 34.81 2. 4255 3. 45.23 4. 4311

51 Luka Trkulja 3 7 2009 SISAK JANAF +0.65 24645 2:46.27 230 0
50m: 39.06 100m: 1:22.15 150m: 2:04.75 200m: 2:46.27
1. 39.06 2. 43.09 3. 42.60 4. 41.52

52 Mislav Kunstek 4 0 2010 MLADOST +0.00 2406+ 2:46.61 229 0
50m: 38.65 100m: 1:19.83 150m: 2:03.44 200m: 2:46.61
1. 38.65 2. 4118 3. 43.61 4. 4317

53 Ivan Pranji¢ 1 4 2011 VUKOVAR +0.75 59:59.99 2:50.25 215 0
50m: 38.87  100m: 1:22.14 150m: 2:06.57 200m: 2:50.25
1. 38.87 2. 43.27 3. 4443 4. 43.68

54 Vanja Drobac 3 52009 NOVIZAGREB  +0.77 24335 2:50.28 214 0
50m: 38.47  100m: 1:25.60 150m: 2:11.53 200m: 2:50.28
1. 38.47 2. 47413 3. 45.93 4. 38.75

55 Jan Peremin 2 0 2010 BAROK +0.00 59:59.99 2:55.28 197 0
50m: 37.28  100m: 1:24.37 150m: 2:12.16 200m: 2:55.28
1. 37.28 2. 47.09 3. 47.79 4. 4312

56 Ljubo Petricevi¢ 2 4 2010 JADRAN +0.94 2:5549 2:55.54 196 0
50m: 39.55 100m: 1:25.73 150m: 2:12.52 200m: 2:55.54
1. 39.55 2. 46.18 3. 46.79 4. 43.02

57 Fran KusSevic¢ 3 9 2010 ORKA +0.00 255446 2:55.63 195 0
50m: 37.48  100m: 1:26.01 150m: 2:08.52 200m: 2:55.63
1. 37.48 2. 48.53 3. 42.51 4. 4711

58 Mislav Skvaza 2 5 2010 CERINE +0.00 25676 2:59.55 183 0
50m: 41.12  100m: 1:29.08 150m: 2:17.36 200m: 2:59.55
1. 4112 2. 47.96 3. 48.28 4. 4219

59 Dominik Marunic¢ 2 32010 DUBRAVA +0.51 25975 2:59.68 182 0
50m: 40.11  100m: 1:27.81 150m: 2:15.95 200m: 2:59.68
1. 40.11 2. 471.70 3. 48.14 4. 43.73

60 Marin Karli¢ 2 6 2010 MEDVESCAK +0.00 30224 3:05.32 166 0
50m: 39.53  100m: 1:26.91 150m: 2:18.19 200m: 3:05.32
1. 39.53 2. 47.38 3. 51.28 4. 47413

61 Filip Jovi¢i¢c 2 7 2010 ZAGREBACKIPK +0.85 3:0957 3:10.13 154 0
50m: 42.36  100m: 1:30.46 150m: 2:20.24 200m: 3:10.13
1. 42.36 2. 48.10 3. 49.78 4. 49.89
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13. PLIVACKI MITING ZABAC

/AGREB 3.100m LEDNO, Plivacice

od [from]: 18.6.2022.
do [10]:19.6.2022. 3.100m BACKSTROKE, Female

od god. [from YOB] sve [all]
do god. [to YOB] sve [all]

Plasman Naziv Gr. St. God. Klub R.T. Prijava Vrijeme Bod M.bod Napomena
Ranking Name HT LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

1 Laura Rakidija 6 4 2009 MLADOST +0.70 +0892 1:09.69 580 0
1. 33.55 2. 36.14

2 Lana Viéan 6 5 2009 DUBRAVA +0.00 +1047 1:10.59 558 0
1. 33.88 2. 36.71

3  Marta Isakovié¢ 6 2 2010 DUBRAVA +0.67 +1301+ 1:12.56 513 0
1. 35.31 2. 37.25

4  Tara Grgin 6 3 2009 JADRAN +0.76 +10.64 1:13.92 486 0
1. 35.89 2. 38.03

5 Lena Prodanovié¢ 2 2 2009 DUBRAVA +0.62 43301 1:14.95 466 0O
1. 35.46 2. 39.49

6 Laura Panjkovié 6 6 2009 SISAK JANAF +0.00 #1279 1:15.23 461 0
1. 36.35 2. 38.88

7 Elena Valentekovi¢ 6 1 2011 OSIEK +0.75 +148 1:15.77 451 0
1. 36.47 2. 39.30

8 Franka Prahin 5 4 2009 DUBRAVA +0.62 41879 1:16.45 439 0
1. 3617 2. 40.28

9 Natali Miji¢ 6 0 2009 DUBRAVA +0.78 #1734 1:17.34 424 0
1. 37.94 2. 39.40

10 Ana Babi¢ 4 8 2009 DUBRAVA +0.83 +2321 1:17.62 419 0
1. 37.04 2. 4058

10 Izabela Gulan 5 2 2010 SISAK JANAF +0.68 42038 1:17.62 419 0
1. 36.81 2. 40.81

12 Klara Barta 6 7 2011 DUBRAVA +0.00 +1372 1:17.67 419 0
1. 37.28 2. 40.39

13 Karla Posavec 5 6 2009 ZAGREBACKIPK +0.00 42033 1:18.40 407 0
1. 38.08 2. 40.32

14 Dora Hren 1 5 2010 DUBRAVA +0.46 43989 1:18.95 398 0
1. 38.04 2. 40.91

15 Lana Pintari¢ 5 1 2009 CAKOVECKI +0.75 +2+05 1:19.61 389 0
1. 39.44 2. 4017

16 Ela Nikoli¢ 6 9 2009 DUBRAVA +0.00 +1759 1:20.03 383 0
1. 38.09 2. 41.94

17 Katarina Starcevic¢ 3 0 2009 MLADOST +0.68 +2737 1:20.08 382 0
1. 38.30 2. 41.78

18 Leonarda IvSac 6 8 2009 MEDVESCAK +0.74 +4706 1:20.41 377 0
1. 38.89 2. 41.52

19 Maris Bili¢i¢ 4 6 2011 MLADOST +0.00 +2282 1:20.65 374 0
1. 38.47 2. 4218

20 Petra Perovic¢ 1 1 2010 JADRAN +0.67 59:59.99 1:20.77 372 0
1. 39.40 2. 41.37

21  Vanja Momcilovi¢ 5 9 2009 ZAGREBACKIPK +0.00 42430 1:20.82 371 0
1. 38.29 2. 4253

22 Zora Fabijanac 1 4 2009 ZAGREBACKIPK +0.67 43955 1:20.99 369 0

1. 38.53 2. 4246
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Plasman Naziv Gr. St. God. Klub R.T. Prijava Vrijeme Bod M.bod Napomena
Ranking Name HT LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

23 Mia Mihi¢ 5 7 2009 OSIJEK +0.00 +2048 1:21.03 369 0
1. 40.48 2. 4055

